FluxStream_LED_Wrap  03/26  page 1 of 7
FSW  FluxStream LED wraparound
2', 4' and 8'
Ordering guide	 Example: FSW440L840-UNV-DIM
Series
Length
(nominal)
Lumens2
(nominal) CRI / CCT Voltage Driver Options
FSW    –   –   –
FSW	 FluxStream
Wraparound
2	 2' length 20L	 2000lm
30L	 3000lm
830	 80 CRI,
3000K
835	 80 CRI,
3500K
840	 80 CRI,
4000K
850	 80 CRI,
5000K
UNV	 Universal
120-277V
120	 120V
277	 277V
3474	 347V
DIM10	 Dimming
SDIM4,5	 Step dimming
to 40% input
power
DALI6	 DALI
EM103,7,8	 Factory wired Bodine BSL10T3 integral emergency pack. Nominal 1100lm
ER1004,11,12	 UL924 listed sensor bypass relay, factory installed between driver &
sensor (PS/PI compatible)
ER100/HVPS4,11,12	 UL924 listed sensor bypass relay, factory installed between driver &
sensor for 347/480 Power Sense
ER100/HVPI4,11,12	 UL924 listed sensor bypass relay, factory installed between driver &
sensor 347/480 Power Interrupt
GTD/E11	 UL924 listed Bodine GTD factory installed on driver input
GTD/SNSR11,12	 UL924 listed Bodine GTD factory installed between
driver & sensor
SWZCS9,13	 Interact Pro scalable sensor with integral daylight & occupancy sensing,
advanced grouping with dwell time
RADIO9	 Integral Interact Pro RF sensor, enables wireless connected
lighting control
IAOSB9,13	 Interact Pro wireless sensor with occupancy, daylight, and environmental
sensing capabilities
LSXR10	 120-347V motion sensor, factory installed on end cap
LSXR10ADC9	 120-347V motion sensor with photocell and hi/lo trim dimming, factory
installed on end cap
PCSR	 Pull chain switch right, 120V only
PCSL	 Pull chain switch left, 120V only
PAF	 Paint after fabrication for extra corrosion resistance (white)
BAC14	 Meets the requirements of the Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA)
4	 4' length 30L	 3000lm
40L	 4000lm
55L	 5500lm
70L	 7000lm
81	 8' length 60L	 6000lm
80L	 8000lm
110L	 11000lm
140L	 14000lm
1	 8' is tandem (2) 4' lenses with single piece 8' body.
2	 Nominal delivered lumens at 25°C ambient.
3	 347V with EMLED only available in 8' models.
4	 Not available in 2' models.
5	 Not available in 4' 70L or 8' 140L models.
6	 DALI available up to 80L options only, consult factory for other options.
7	 EM10 not available on 2' models.
8	 EM10 on 8' models illuminates 4' section in emergency mode.
9	 Available with DIM driver option only.
10	 Integral controls options dimmable to 5% via wireless wall switch (see p.2). Non-integral
controls configurations are 0-10V dimmable to 1%.